
BROADCLYST COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018

Date Event Venue Time
Fri 13th - Sun 15th Oct Year 6 Pixie's Holt Weekend 2 Pixie's Holt 

Mon 16th Oct

IT Parent Workshop - Using OneNote to Support Your 
Child's Learning & Share Your Child’s Work at Home

Hall Various
Tues 17th Oct Year 3 & 4 Harvest Festival Hall 10am
Thurs 19th Oct Supporting your Child with Writing Parents Evening Hall 7pm
Mon 23rd - Fri 27th Oct Half Term Holiday

Mon 30th Oct
IT Parent Workshop - eSafety and Keeping Your Child 
Safe Online Hall Various

Tues 31st Oct Supporting your Child with Maths Parents Evening Hall 7pm
Thurs 2nd Nov Year 6 Residentials Parents Meeting Hall 7pm
Tues 7th Nov Parents Evening Classrooms
Wed 8th Nov Parents Evening Classrooms
Fri 10th Nov Children's Christmas Cards Final Order Date
w/c 13th Nov Additional Nursery Parents Appointments Conservatory tbc
Mon 13th Nov Parent Consultation Meeting Hall 7pm

Tues 14th Nov
School Shakespeare Festival Performance (Selected 
Year 5 children) Exeter Phoenix 7pm

Wed 15th Nov Broadclyst/Westclyst School Open Evening Whole school 6pm

Fri 17th Nov
School Shakespeare Festival Performance (Selected 
Year 5 children) Princess Theatre, Torquay 6.30pm

Mon 27th Nov

IT Parent Workshop - Supporting Reading and Maths 
Using Accelerated Reader,
Accelerated Maths, Mathletics and MLS at Home Hall Various

Wed 29th Nov E-Safety Parents Meeting Hall 7pm
Thurs 30th Nov Broadclyst/Westclyst School Open Evening Whole school 6pm
Mon 4th Dec Children's Christmas Cards Issued
Wed 6th Dec Year 1 & 2 Class Christmas Nativity Hall 10am
Wed 6th Dec WCPS & BCPS Reception Class Christmas Nativity Hall 3pm
Thurs 7th Dec WCPS & BCPS Reception Class Christmas Nativity Hall 10am
Thurs 7th Dec Year 1 & 2 Class Christmas Nativity Hall 3pm
Thurs 7th Dec Chamber Choir Singing at Poltimore Poltimore 6pm
Friday 8th Dec Nursery Christmas Nativity Hall 9.30am
Friday 8th Dec Christmas Lunch & Jumper Day
Sat 9th Dec Christmas Fayre (choirs singing) Hall 10am
Mon 11th Dec Christmas Parties (Years N & 3) Hall/classrooms 1.45pm
Tues 12th Dec Christmas Parties (Years R & 4) Hall/classrooms 1.45pm
Wed 13th Dec Year 6 Church Service Broadclyst Church 11am
Wed 13th Dec Christmas Parties (Years 1 & 5) Hall/classrooms 1.45pm
Thurs 14th Dec Whole School Choir Carol Singing Hall 10am
Thurs 14th Dec Christmas Parties (Years 2 & 6) Hall/classrooms 1.45pm
Fri 15th Dec Last Day of Autumn Term

Thurs 4th Jan First Day of Spring Term

Mon 15th Jan
IT Parent Workshop - Sharing Your Child’s Work at 
Home, Using OneNote and Office365 Hall Various

Wed 17th Jan Themed Lunch Day Hall 12pm
Thurs 18th Jan Parent Consultation Meeting Hall 7pm

Mon 5th Feb
IT Parent Workshop - Coding and Digital Literacy at 
Home Hall Various

Mon 12th - Fri 16th Feb Half Term Holiday
Mon 19th Feb Class Photos tbc
Thurs 22nd Feb Year 2 Key Stage 1 SATs Parents Meeting Hall 7pm
Fri 23rd Feb Year R-3 Disco Clyst Vale 5.30pm
Mon 26th Feb Parents Evenings Classrooms
Tues 27th Feb Parents Evenings Classrooms
Thurs 1st March World Book Day & Themed Lunch Day
w/c Mon 5th March Nursery Parents Appointments Conservatory tbc
Mon 5th March Year 6 SATs Parents Evening Hall 7pm
Thurs 8th March Parent Consultation Meeting Hall 7pm

Mon 12th March
IT Parent Workshops - Accessing and Installing 
Office365 at Home Hall Various

Thurs 15th March - TBC
Roald Dahl Drama Performance (Selected Year 5 
children) Hall tbc



Date Event Venue Time
Fri 16th March Year 4-6 Disco Clyst Vale 6pm
Mon 19th March Year 5 Heatree Parents Evening Hall 7pm
Mon 26th Mar KS2 Choir Concert TBC 5pm
Mon 28th March Year 4 Escot Parents Evening Hall 7pm
Thurs 29th March Last Day of Spring Term

Tues 17th April First Day of Summer Term
w/c 23rd April Café concerts Hall tbc

Mon 23rd April
IT Parent Workshop - Using Microsoft OneNote to 
Share Your Child’s Work at Home Hall Various

Thurs 26th April Parent Consultation Meeting Hall 7pm
Mon 30th April KS1 Choir Concert Hall 5pm
Tues 1st May Year 6 Heatree & Netherlands Parents Evening Hall 7pm
Wed 2nd - Fri 4th May Year 5 Heatree Residential Heatree
Thurs 10th May Year 1 Phonics Parents Meeting Hall 7pm
Thurs 10th & Fri 11th May Year 4 Escot Residential Escot
w/c 14th May KS2 SATs

Mon 14th May
IT Parent Workshop - eSafety and Keeping Your Child 
Safe Online Hall Various

Tues 15th May Themed Lunch Day 12pm
Mon 28th May - Fri 1st June Half Term Holiday
Mon 4th June Team and Year 6 Photos tbc
Thurs 7th June Parent Consultation Meeting Hall 7pm
Sat 9th June Summer Fete (choirs singing) Whole School 10am
Mon 11th - 15th June Year 6 Heatree Residential Heatree
Mon 11th - 15th June Year 1 Phonics Week
Thurs 14th - Fri 15th June TBC Year 5 Killerton Performance Killerton tbc

Mon 18th June
IT Parent Workshop - Supporting Reading and Maths 
Online Hall Various

Thurs 21st June Summer Concert and Picnic at Killerton Killerton 6pm
Mon 25th June New Parents Evening Hall 6.30pm
Tues 26th - Fri 29th June TBC Netherlands Residential - selected Year 6 students
Tues 3rd July Sports Day & BBQ Village Field 9.30am
Thurs 5th July New Intake Morning/Parents Drop In - WCPS WCPS Reception/Café 9.30am
Fri 6th July New Intake Morning/Parents Drop In - BCPS BCPS Reception/Café 9.30am
Mon 9th July Sports Day (if previous one is cancelled) Village Field 10am
Mon 9th July Parents Evening Classrooms
Tues 10th July Parents Evening Classrooms
Wed 11th July Sports Day (if previous one is cancelled) Village Field 10am
w/c Mon 16th July Additional Nursery Parents Evenings Conservatory tbc
Wed 18th - Fri 20th July Musical Theatre Performance Hall
Tues 24th July Year 6 Leavers' Party Hall 6pm
Wed 25th July Year 6 Leavers' Assembly Hall 10am
Thurs 26th July Last Day of Summer Term

School Dates Academic Year 2018 – 2019

Wed 5th September 2018 First day of Autumn term
Mon 22nd - Fri 26th October 2018 Autumn half term holiday
Wed 19th December 2018 Last day of Autumn term
Wed 9th January 2019 First day of Spring term
Mon 18th - Fri 22nd February 2019 Spring half term holiday
Fri 5th April 2019 Last day of Spring term
Wed 24th April 2019 First day of Summer term
Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 2019 Summer half term holiday
Thurs 25th July 2019 Last day of Summer term

Key
Amended from previous dates list
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